AL EXELA

Alexela Noorte Alpisari 2023/2024

Il etapp, Tuhamégi, GS, 27.01

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Raadom Kaisa
Palmipuu Estell
Reinbach Marta-Liisa
Taim Greteliis

Lauk Mattias
Roonet Norman
Lepik Richard

Helm Richard

Lepik Roger
Toomik Remy-Ricco
Herodes Karl Julius

Neeme Nora
Rang Eleanor
Uudeberg Liis
Roomet Adeele
Palmipuu Emilia

Jlrisaar Tristan
Kruusmaa Holger
Kuurberg Martin
Vinklers Davis
Vaikmée Richard

Kuurberg Elisabeth
Enok Eliise

Matt Lisette
Kesvatera Melora
Lond Elis

Magi Sandra
Reismann Marin
Dementjeva Valeria
Uudeberg Teele
Ruuto Hanna Marie
Kivistik Kart
Reinula Mia Lisandra

Sarri Andre
Neeme Aron
Zauers Leo

Lauk Laurits
Kruusmaa Thomas
Mattik Maario
Ladva Kristjan

Lehtmets Johanna
Ladva Marta-Loore
Valba Alis
Kippasto Ursula
Rang Gisele

Timing by ALGE-Timing products

Year
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2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010

2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

Club

Tartu Slalom
Tartu Slalom
Tartu Slalom
Tartu Slalom

Luunja Lumekool
Lumeakadeemia
Tartu Slalom
Tartu Slalom
Tartu Slalom
Tartu Slalom
Lumeakadeemia

Telemark

Tartu Slalom

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
Tartu Slalom

Tartu Slalom

Swiss-Estonia Sport Team

Maesuusakool
Lumeakadeemia
Snow Feel

Tartu Slalom

Lumeakadeemia
Lumeakadeemia
Lumeakadeemia
Tartu Slalom
Telemark

MTU Karupesa Team
Maesuusakool
Telemark

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
Telemark
Lumeakadeemia
Telemark

Nordiko

Telemark

Snow Feel

Luunja Lumekool
Maesuusakool
Lumeakadeemia

MSK Vaike-Munamagi

Lumeakadeemia

MSK Vaike-Munamagi
Telemark

MTU Karupesa Team
Tartu Slalom
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G14

G1
G14

G9

Run 1

27.78
31.74
34.63

DSQ

29.22
28.75
29.98
30.11
30.96
36.65
42.42

27.26
28.39
29.14
30.31
32.15

26.51
26.51
27.69
28.75
28.45

26.08
26.50
26.78
26.22
27.33
27.22
27.39
28.16
28.14
29.57

DSQ

DSQ

24.56
24.61
25.67
25.60
27.09
26.95
27.90

25.56
26.97
26.72
26.98

DSQ

Run 2

27.95
31.98
35.00
27.72

28.47
29.18
29.92
30.61
31.13
37.27
41.83

27.46
29.00
28.68
30.28
31.76

26.08
26.24
27.56
27.88
29.06

25.79
26.32
26.59
27.53
26.95
27.38
27.76
28.30
28.67
29.18
26.22
30.86

24.26
24.47
25.15
25.25
25.84
26.83
27.32

25.59
26.36
27.20
27.28
26.09

Total

55.73
1:03.72
1:09.63

27.72

57.69
57.93
59.90
1:00.72
1:02.09
1:13.92
1:24.25

54.72
57.39
57.82
1:00.59
1:03.91

52.59
52.75
55.26
56.63
57.51

51.87
52.82
53.37
53.75
54.28
54.60
55.156
56.46
56.81
58.756
26.22
30.86

48.82
49.08
50.82
50.85
52.93
53.78
55.22

51.15
53.33
53.92
54.26
26.09
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Diff

+7.99

+13.90

+0.24
+2.21
+3.03
+4.40

+16.23
+26.56

+2.67
+3.10
+5.87
+9.19

+0.16
+2.66
+4.04
+4.92

+0.95
+1.50
+1.88
+2.41
+2.73
+3.28
+4.59
+4.94
+6.88

+0.26
+2.00
+2.03
+4.11
+4.96
+6.40

+2.18
+2.77
+3.11
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# Bib Name Year Club Info Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

U16Boys

1 76  Lond Arthur 2008 Telemark 25.43 25.08 50.51

2 75 Poljakov Patrick 2008 Méaesuusakool 25.61 25.99 51.60 +1.09

3 74  Maksimovski Kaspar 2009 Lumeakadeemia 27.82 27.53 55.35 +4.84
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